Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

041 - Lee County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

12/15/2021 3:08:11 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$61,408,594.00
$222,000.00
$36,011,410.00
$175,800.00
$97,817,804.00

$56,278,440.00
$12,345,984.00
$9,501,597.00
$7,196,724.00
$2,684,835.00
$0.00
$375,099.46
$2,287,233.00
$90,669,912.46

$908,633.24
$6,930,627.79
($6,021,994.55)

$1,125,896.99
$25,960,500.00
$27,086,396.99

GENERAL

Actual

$4,951,703.00
$28,806.78
$346,926.68
$18,953.05
$5,346,389.51

$4,110,931.19
$953,951.65
$1,352,374.77
$574,321.80
$218,361.28
$0.00
$369,099.46
$181,215.62
$7,760,255.77

$62,263.93
$0.00
$62,263.93

($2,351,602.33)
$24,432,545.47
$22,080,943.14

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 01

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($56,456,891.00)
($193,193.22)
($35,664,483.32)
($156,846.95)
($92,471,414.49)

$52,167,508.81
$11,392,032.35
$8,149,222.23
$6,622,402.20
$2,466,473.72
$0.00
$6,000.00
$2,106,017.38
$82,909,656.69

($846,369.31)
$6,930,627.79
$6,084,258.48

($3,477,499.32)
($1,527,954.53)
($5,005,453.85)

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$15,000.00
$18,572,942.05
$2,730,408.09
$31,000.00
$21,349,350.14

$7,802,427.73
$4,695,388.92
$2,550,795.00
$5,641,913.00
$341,289.00
$0.00
$27,665.94
$2,333,955.81
$23,393,435.40

$2,326,602.42
$338,662.42
$1,987,940.00

($56,145.26)
$2,563,908.31
$2,507,763.05

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$770,397.38
$339,054.76
$70,180.77
$1,179,632.91

$441,701.27
$129,147.47
$19,951.58
$477,207.68
$25,254.70
$0.00

$0.00
$41,584.90
$1,134,847.60

$700.22
$36,207.12
($35,506.90)

$9,278.41
$4,772,322.29
$4,781,600.70

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($15,000.00)
($17,802,544.67)
($2,391,353.33)
$39,180.77
($20,169,717.23)

$7,360,726.46
$4,566,241.45
$2,530,843.42
$5,164,705.32
$316,034.30
$0.00
$27,665.94
$2,292,370.91
$22,258,587.80

($2,325,902.20)
$302,455.30
($2,023,446.90)

$65,423.67
$2,208,413.98
$2,273,837.65

Page 1 of 1



